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ODNR Division of Mineral Resources Management 5
:

|For Calendar Year Ending
2045 Morse Road, Bldg H3 | 31-Dec-20 14
Columbus, OH 43229-6693 b it S
SURFACE APPLICATION ANNUAL REPORT (Form 15)
I NAME OF ENTITY WHO OWNS OR HAS A LEGAL RIGHT OR OBLIGATION TO MAINTAIN ROAD:
COSHOCTON TRUCKING
ADDRESS: 441 CLOW LANE COSHOCTON
(Street) (City)
OH 43812 PHONE NUMBER:
(State) (Zip) > (Area Code)
COUNTY: COSHOCTON TOWNSHIP/MUNICIPALITY:  TUSCARAWAS
OTHER:
II. APPLICATION POINTS: QUANTITIES DATES OF
(Bbls.) APPLICATION
EXAMPLE: Clark County - Wayne Township - Township Road 144
between Township Road 166 and David Road
1) 0
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

MUST BE SUBMITTED BY APRIL 15TH FOR THE PRECEDING CALENDAR YEAR.

REQUIRED BY SECTION 1509.226, OHIO REVISED CODE - FAILURE TO SUBMIT MAY RESULT IN
THE ASSESSMENT OF CRIMINAL FINES OF NOT LESS THAN $100.00 NOR MORE THAN $2,500.00
OR CIVIL PENALTIES NOT MORE THAN §4,000.00.
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III. BRINE HAULERS:

NAME REGISTRATION NUMBER

1) NGO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION, INC. UIC-36

2)

3)

4)

5)

IV. SOURCES:

Permit # Well Owner Name County/Township Qzlggiist‘i)es
/ 0
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

INSTRUCTIONS:
Item I. Supply requested information. The name must be supplied by the person(s), company or government

unit that is responsible for the maintenance of the road(s) to which brine has been applied.
Item II. Supply county, township, and actual point of application of brine. A barrel equals 42 U.S. gallons.
Item III.  Hauler(s) name and registration number(s) must be listed if a hauler is used to apply brine to roads.
If the county, township, or municipality uses it own vehicles to apply brine, it need not list hauler
numbers; however, if hauler delivers the brine to a holding tank prior to application, the hauler's name
and registration number must be listed.
ItemIV.  Supply requested information for each point from which brine was collected and eventually used for
surface application.

NOTE: Additional sheets, if necessary, may be attached.

Authorized by: Title:
Date:
Submit to: Division of Mineral Resources Management, 2045 Morse Rd., H-3, Columbus, OH 43229-6693 .
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NGO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
Coshocton Trucking - 2014 SURFACE APPLICATION

WELL OWNER/OPERATOR - SOURCES

NGO Development Corporation
NGO Development Corporation
NGO Development Corporation
NGO Development Corporation
NGO Development Corporation
NGO Development Corporation
NGO Development Corporation
NGO Development Corporation
Dave Hill

NGO Development Corporation
NGO Development Corporation
NGO Development Corporation
NGO Development Corporation

PERMIT

NO.
6230
7053
5921
5739
5857
5822
5940
6728
5790
5787
5827
6413
6263

COUNTY TOWNSHIP
Coshocton Keene
Coshocton Keene
Coshocton Bethlehem

Licking Union
Licking Franklin
Licking Franklin
Coshocton Adams
Muskingum Salt Creek
Licking Union
Licking Union
Licking Franklin
Coshocton Clark
Perry Thorn

WELL NAME
Dreher #2
Dreher #3

House of Jacob #1
Cooper Unit #1
Stevens #1
Killworth #1
Reiss #1A
Holland #1
Macdonald Lees #1
Ours Unit#1
Geidenberger #1
McVey #1
Walser, Russell #2

TOTAL BBLS

12 MONTH
TOTAL

14

40

80

10

53

i 74

30
73
49
34
140
79
50

676




