ODNR Division of Mineral Resources Management 2045 Morse Road, Bldg H3 Columbus, OH 43229-6693 APR 0 6 2015

Division of Oil and Gas Resources Management For Calendar Year Ending 31-Dec-20 14

## SURFACE APPLICATION ANNUAL REPORT (Form 15)

I.	NAME OF ENTITY	NAME OF ENTITY WHO OWNS OR HAS A LEGAL RIGHT OR OBLIGATION TO MAINTAIN ROAD: COSHOCTON TRUCKING							
	ADDRESS:	44	1 CLOW LANE		COSHOCTON				
			(Street)		(City)				
		ОН	43812		PHONE NUMBER: _				
	(State) (Zip)				(Area	(Area Code)			
	COUNTY:	COSHOC	TON	TOWNSHI	P/MUNICIPALITY:_	TUSCARAWAS			
	OTHER:								
II.	APPLICATION PC	DINTS:			QUANTITIES (Bbls.)	DATES OF APPLICATION			
	EXAMPLE: Clarbetween Township	Road 166 and			0				
	2)								
	3)	نخب المساب							
	7)								
	8)								
						er in the second			
	REQUIRED BY SI THE ASSESSMEN	ECTION 1509.22 NT OF CRIMINA	L 15TH FOR THE PR 26, OHIO REVISED C AL FINES OF NOT LE RE THAN \$4,000.00.	ODE - FAILUR	E TO SUBMIT MAY	RESULT IN N \$2,500.00			

1) NGO DE	NAME VELOPMENT CORPORATION, INC.	REGISTRATION NUMBER UIC-36							
	VELOTIVIENT COM OMITTOTHE								
	BALL TO SECURE THE PARTY								
IV. SOURCES	3:								
Permit #	Well Owner Name	County/Township	Quantities (Bbls.)						
			0						
		/							
		1							
			T To Jacob						
		1							
		1							
INSTRUC		the muchied by the person(s) con	ompany or government						
Item I.	Supply requested information. The name musunit that is responsible for the maintenance of	the road(s) to which brine has be	en applied.						
Item II.	Supply county, township, and actual point of	application of brine. A barrel equ	ials 42 U.S. gallons.						
Item III.	Hauler(s) name and registration number(s) mu	ast be listed if a hauler is used to	apply brine to roads.						
	If the county, township, or municipality uses in numbers; however, if hauler delivers the bring	t own vehicles to apply brine, it is	ation, the hauler's nam						
	and registration number must be listed.								
Item IV.	Supply requested information for each point from which brine was collected and eventually used for surface application.								
NOTE:	NOTE: Additional sheets, if necessary, may be attached.								
Authorized by:	Title:								

## NGO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION Coshocton Trucking - 2014 SURFACE APPLICATION

	PERMIT				12 MONTH
WELL OWNER/OPERATOR - SOURCES	NO.	COUNTY	TOWNSHIP	WELL NAME	TOTAL
NGO Development Corporation	6230	Coshocton	Keene	Dreher #2	14
NGO Development Corporation	7053	Coshocton	Keene	Dreher #3	40
NGO Development Corporation	5921	Coshocton	Bethlehem	House of Jacob #1	80
NGO Development Corporation	5739	Licking	Union	Cooper Unit #1	10
NGO Development Corporation	5857	Licking	Franklin	Stevens #1	53
NGO Development Corporation	5822	Licking	Franklin	Killworth #1	74
NGO Development Corporation	5940	Coshocton	Adams	Reiss #1A	30
NGO Development Corporation	6728	Muskingum	Salt Creek	Holland #1	73
Dave Hill	5790	Licking	Union	Macdonald Lees #1	49
NGO Development Corporation	5787	Licking	Union	Ours Unit#1	34
NGO Development Corporation	5827	Licking	Franklin	Geidenberger #1	140
NGO Development Corporation	6413	Coshocton	Clark	McVey#1	79
NGO Development Corporation	6263	Perry	Thorn	Walser, Russell #2	50
				TOTAL BBLS	676